TEMAFF

Part no
5TFF10020
5TFF10020125
5TFF10020150
5TFF5020
5TFF502075
5TFF7520
5TFF7520100

Dimension (Inch)

Working pressure (MPa)

30
30
30
40
40
40
40

Product group
Locking sleeve
Security lock
Bulkhead
Eliminator

Valve

Manufacturer

Type (Male/Female)

520
No
No

No

No
Yes
TEMA

Male

Thread TEMA description

G 1" Female
G 11/4" Female
G 11/2" Female

G 1/2" Female
G 3/4" Female
G 3/4" Female

G 1" Female

FF10020
FF10020-125
FF10020-150

FF5020
FF5020-75
FF7520
FF7520-100

Weight (kg)

0.29

0.61

(§ HYDROSCAND




