TEMAFF



Product group 520 Locking sleeve No Security lock No Bulkhead No **Eliminator** No Valve Yes Manufacturer TEMA Type (Male/Female) Male

Part no	Dimension (Inch)	Working pressure (MPa)	Thread	TEMA description	Weight (kg)
5TFF10020	1"	30	G 1" Female	FF10020	-
5TFF1002012	25 1"	30	G 1 1/4" Female	FF10020-125	-
5TFF100201	50 1"	30	G 1 1/2" Female	FF10020-150	-
5TFF5020	1/2"	40	G 1/2" Female	FF5020	0.29
5TFF502075	1/2"	40	G 3/4" Female	FF5020-75	-
5TFF7520	3/4"	40	G 3/4" Female	FF7520	0.61
5TFF7520100	0 3/4"	40	G 1" Female	FF7520-100	-

